    AW350X5BD/
AW350X5B/
AW35045LBD
Jun. 2024 V1.1
www.awinic.com                           1                 ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology CO., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Power Distribution Switch with Fixed Current Limit
Features
⚫ Integrated P-channel MOSFET power switch

Jun. 2024 V1.1
www.awinic.com                           5                 ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology CO., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmenta
l Information
Delivery
Form
AW35005BDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L E9ZW MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35025BDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L DBPB MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35035BDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L C3TU MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35045BDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L BHXR MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35045LBDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L CE6C MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35055BDSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L FHSN MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35005BSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L 4GLZ MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35025BSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L 4Y3W MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35035BSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L H4ZD MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35045BSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L JD8E MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35055BSTR -40°C～85°C SOT23-5L DX2P MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
Aw